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BNSF Railway Company (BNSF) 

For Iowa, West of Creston  
John Rider 
Regional Manager Economic Development  
Phone: 913-551-4148  
Email: john.rider@bnsf.com 
 
For East of Creston  
Anne Erthal 
Regional Manager Economic Development  
Phone 312-850-5699 
Email: anne.erthal@bnsf.com 

Boone & Scenic Valley Railroad 

Travis Stevenson 
General Manager 
P. O. Box 603 
Boone, IA 50036 
Phone: 515-432-4249 
Fax: 515-432-4253 
Email: travis@bsvrr.com 

Burlington Junction Railroad (BJRY) 

Kevin Mershon, Director of Marketing 
P.O. Box 37 
Burlington, IA 52601 
Phone: 319-753-6157 Fax: 319-753-9811  
Email: kmershon@bjryrail.com 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Canadian Pacific Kansas City Railway 
(CPKC) (owner of Dakota, Minnesota & 
Eastern Railroad (DME)) 

Michael Deegan  
Director of Business Development 
Phone: 815-277-7145 
Email: michael.deegan@cpkcr.com 

CBEC Railway, Inc.  

Dan Burns  
VP Utility Operations-Central Iowa Power 
P.O. Box 2517 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52406-2517 
Phone: 319-366-8011 
Email: dan.burns@cipco.net 

Cedar Rapids and Iowa City Railway Co. 
(CRANDIC) 

Jeff Woods 
Director Business Development & Marketing 
2020 Lefebure Road 
Fairfax, IA  52228 
Phone:  319-786-3698 
Email: jeffwoods@travero.com 
 
Jillian Walsh 
Sr. Business Development Manager 
2020 Lefebure Road 
Fairfax, IA  52228 
Phone:  319-786-3656 
Email: jillianwalsh@travero.com 

Cedar River Railroad Company (CEDR) -
see CN 

Chicago, Central and Pacific Railroad 
(CCP) -see CN 

CN (owner of Chicago, Central and Pacific 
Railroad and Cedar River Railroad) 

Brian Buchanan 
Manager Business Development 
17641 S. Ashland Ave. 
Homewood, IL 60430-1345 
Phone: 312-914-6100 
Email: brian.buchanan@cn.ca 

The Iowa Rail Toolkit 
contains additional 
information about shipping 
by rail and more extensive 
information about each of 
Iowa’s railroads.  
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D & W Railroad (IANR) 

Amy Homan 
VP & Chief Marketing Officer 
201 Tower Park Drive, Suite 300 
Waterloo, IA 50701 
Phone: 319- 888-7070 
Email: ahoman@iowanorthern.com 

D & I Railroad (DAIR) 

Scott Van Den Top 
General Manager 
350 South Main, Suite 400 
Sioux Falls, SD 57104 
Phone: 605-330-6589 Fax: 605-334-3656 
Email: savandentop@lgeverist.com 

Dakota, Minnesota And Eastern Railroad 
(DME) – see Canadian Pacific Railroad 
(CP) 

 

Davenport Industrial Railroad (DIR) 

Steve Berish, General Manager 
Davenport Industrial Railroad (DIR) 
P.O. Box 152 
Eldridge, IA 52748 
Cell: (440) 668-7808 
Steve@davenportrail.com 
 

Iowa Interstate Railroad Company (IAIS) 

Carrie Evans 
VP and Chief Commercial Officer 
203 2nd Street SE, Suite 500 
Cedar Rapids, IA  52401-1405 
Phone: 319-298-5408 
Email: cevans@iaisrr.com 

Iowa Northern Railway Company (IANR) 

Amy Homan 
VP & Chief Marketing Officer 
201 Tower Park Drive, Suite 300 
Waterloo, IA 50701 
Phone: 319- 888-7070 
Email: ahoman@iowanorthern.com 

 

Iowa River Railroad (IARR) 

James Broghammer 
President 
33371 170th St. 
Steamboat Rock, IA 50672 
Phone: 641-868-2676 
Fax: 641-868-2677 
Email: jbroghammer@pinelakecorn.com 

Iowa Southern Railway (ISRY) – see 
Progressive Rail Incorporated 

Iowa Traction Railroad (IATR) – see 
Progressive Rail Incorporated 

 
 

Jaguar Transport 

Jeff Van Schaick 
SVP External Relations 
Phone: 202-600-1612 
Email: jvan@jag-transport.com 
 

Keokuk Junction Railroad Company (KJRY) 

Nathan Johns 
Regional VP of Business Development-Central 
Region 
10752 Deerwood Park Blvd Suite 300 
Jacksonville, FL 32256 
Mobile: 309-838-0348 
Email- nathan.johns@patriotrail.com 
 

Norfolk Southern Corporation (NS) 

Joe Torp 
NS Industrial Development Manager – IL, MO, IA 
Phone: 314-580-4594 
Email: joseph.torp3@nscorp.com 

 

Progressive Rail Incorporated  

John Henderson 
715-651-4740 
Email: jhenderson@progressiverail.com 
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Union Pacific Railroad Company (UP) 

Darren Wisniski 
Network Economic & Industrial Development – 
IA & NE 
Cell: 402-544-5905 
E-mail: djwisnis@up.com 
 

mailto:djwisnis@up.com

